
Parks and Recreation Committee 
2017 Meeting Schedule 

 
All meetings will be held at the 

Alvin & Beatrice Wood Human Services Center 
330 Park Avenue 

Leisure Services Conference Room 
at 7:30 pm 

 
 

Monday, January 9 
Monday, February 6 

Monday, March 6 
Monday, April 3 
Monday, May 1 
Monday, June 5 

July – No Meeting 
August – No Meeting 

Monday, September 11 
Monday, October 2 

Monday, November 6 
Monday, December 4 

 


